CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Joinable between up to 9x 4ft panels or 4x 8ft panels
on a single power source
•	 Comes standard with 5ft hanging cable and internal
driver
•	 Available in 4ft and 8ft lengths

HPL SERIES
HANGING UP/DOWN PANEL
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-HPL-40-CCT
VA-HPL
LENGTH / POWER
[40] 4ft    40W
[80] 8ft    80W
CCT
[CCT] Adjustable CCT  30K / 35K / 40K
[30] 3000K 1
[35] 3500K 1
[40] 4000K 1
INCLUDED  ACCESSORIES
Hanging Wire (5ft) Power & Dimming Cord (5ft) Mounting Hardware
1 Available in 8ft models only
Canopy Cover Joining Plate
PHOTOMETRICS 50W / 3500K
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
HPL SERIES
HANGING UP/DOWN PANEL